

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 41543431

Data publicarii	28.01.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.451,13 RON - 8.451,13 RON

Descriere: CIMENT BICAZ 40KG M SAC 25 17.2269 430.67 VAR HIDRATAT 20KG M SAC 20 9.6639 193.28 MP75 30KG M SAC 35 19.3277 676.47 PLASA FIBRA 145 ECO M ML 750 1.5966 1197.45 GLET CT 126 20KG M SAC 30 23.1092 693.28 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT G=2CM NEGRU BAX M BUC 3 117.6471 352.94 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT G=3CM NEGRU BAX M BUC 3 122.6891 368.07 VAR SUPERWEISS 15L SIMPLU M BUC 10 172.2689 1722.69 AMORSA SENTOSA 10L M BUC 3 21.8487 65.55 VOPSEA DANKE 0.75L M BUC 20 14.2857 285.71 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 0.9L M BUC 10 5.8824 58.82 FAIANTA 20X30 NOVA BLANCO (0.96/16) M MP 55 20.25 1113.75 CHIT ROSTURI CESAL 2KG ALB M BUC 2 12.605 25.21 GIPS CARTON 12.5MM ANTIUMEZEALA 2.6X1.2 M BUC 10 29.4118 294.12 PROFIL CD 0.4 4M M BUC 12 7.563 90.76 PROFIL COLT AL CU PLASA 2.5M M BUC 25 2.521 63.03 ADEZIV G/F CM11 EXTERIOR 25KG M SAC 30 27.3109 819.33
